‘Delivering a Quality, Competitive Construction Support System on Time on %

C-CR Conduit / Cable
Clamps

Our trusted range of C-CR beam clamps and clips
enable contractors to install their conduit or cable
vertically or horizontally with 360 degree
versatility.

QUICK - SAFE - SECURE

CADDY INDUSTRIAL SALES

11 COWCHER PLACE BELMONT WA 6104
PHONE: 6278 7500

INDUSTRIAL SALES EMAIL: SALES@CADDYINDUSTRIAL.COM.AU




‘Delivering a Quality, Competitive Construction Support System on Time on

C-CR Conduit / Cable
Clamps

333CIS203
333CIS303
333CIS453

333CISR173
333CISR213
333CISR283
333CISR373
333CISR423
333CISR483
333CISR603

C20-3
C30-3
C45-3

CR17-3
CR21-3
CR28-3
CR37-3
CR42-3
CR48-3
CR60-3

16.0 - 20.0mm
20.4 - 25.0mm
26.9 - 31.8mm
33.7 - 38.0mm
40.0 - 44.0mm
47.0 - 51.0mm
59.2 - 63.5mm

04-20mm HDG Beam Clamp
20-30mm HDG Beam Clamp
30-45mm HDG Beam Clamp

HDG Clip
HDG Clip
HDG Clip
HDG Clip
HDG Clip
HDG Clip
HDG Clip

100
100
66

100
100
100
50
50
40
25

332CIS202
332CIS302
332CIS452

332CISR172
332CISR212
332CISR282
332CISR372
332CISR422
332CISR482
332CISR602

INDUSTRIAL SALES

C20-2
C30-2
C45-2

CR17-2
CR21-2
CR28-2
CR37-2
CR42-2
CR48-2
CR60-2

04-20mm SS Beam Clamp
20-30mm SS Beam Clamp
30-45mm SS Beam Clamp

16.0 - 20.0mm
20.4 - 25.0mm
26.9 - 31.8mm
33.7 - 38.0mm
40.0 - 44.0mm
47.0 - 51.0mm
59.2 - 63.5mm

SS Clip
SS Clip
SS Clip
SS Clip
SS Clip
SS Clip
SS Clip

CADDY INDUSTRIAL SALES
11 COWCHER PLACE BELMONT WA 6104
PHONE: 6278 7500
EMAIL: SALES@CADDYINDUSTRIAL.COM.AU
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